
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

6981 The Coooool Kidz 2095604 2,811 Riverside, UT

6702 I don't know 2095602 2,796 Tremonton, UT

5563 A.M.I.E. 2028558 2,756 Smithfield, UT

6514 FOS Proshop 2088647 2,732 Tremonton, UT

3555 STORM 2055595 2,699 Clinton, UT

7816 Let's Go Brandon! 2095536 2,664 Layton, UT

6447 Foul Language and Shawn 2088490 2,645 Clinton, UT

3158 Cheryl Baker Team 1 2095279 2,636 Brigham City, UT

2179 KAOS 2043654 2,620 Roy, UT

56310 That’s How We Roll 2025164 2,619 Garland, UT

66611 Pete's Dumb@ss Team 2095601 2,610 Ogden, UT

58012 Livin on a Spare 2095593 2,591 Brigham City, UT

40513 Cooool KIDZ 2 2095605 2,590 Riverside, UT

46314 Q Us Up 2095596 2,587 Brigham City, UT

70315 Donna Vigansky Team 1 2095545 2,571 Clinton, UT

26616 L.O.F.T 2095317 2,540 Farmington, UT

44117 Alley Cats 2095522 2,539 Farr West, UT

64518 Dave Shakespeare Team 1 2095516 2,538 Clearfield, UT

68419 Steve's Dumb@ss Team 2095600 2,523 Brigham City, UT

54720 Germain – Hoover 2054342 2,517 Taylorsville, UT

70321 Just Us 2095241 2,508 Hooper, UT

31022 Fingering my Balls 2095490 2,506 North Ogden, UT

68923 Jim's & Gals 2079590 2,485 Ogden, UT

27823 MIsfitzzzz 2095592 2,485 Ogden, UT

23725 Cheryl Baker Team 2 2095290 2,471 Brigham City, UT

20726 King My Bell 2095597 2,422 Brigham City, UT

68027 I thought we were Golfing 2095581 2,410 West Haven, UT

54128 J. Doug Tolfree Team 1 2095506 2,399 Ogden, UT

40029 RCBD 2068309 2,327 Riverdale, UT

83330 Love Bites 2095598 2,270 Corinne, UT

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2481 Lewis Paula J.  \ Weaver John W. 2095593 1,440 Brigham City, UT

3052 Daniels Shari L.  \ Bowman Shawn L. 2025164 1,428 Garland, UT

2983 Ficklin Stephanie A.  \ Woodman Paul E. 2095595 1,419 Roy, UT

3644 Wheeler Kayla L.  \ Goring Preston 2095604 1,410 Riverside, UT

1895 Adelman Alexis R.  \ Adelman Ronald E. 2095490 1,408 North Ogden, UT

3506 Quattlebaum Ricky D.  \ Quattlebaum
Heidi

2095596 1,406 Brigham City, UT

3647 Martinez Teresa   \ Goich Melvin J. 2095601 1,401 Ogden, UT

2828 Godfrey Duane   \ Fonnesbeck Colette 2095602 1,381 Tremonton, UT

3139 Shakespeare Gaylynne   \ Shakespeare
Dave

2095516 1,376 Clearfield, UT

25810 Fonnesbeck Colette   \ Sagez Nelson L. 2025164 1,365 Garland, UT

25510 Hickox Arley J.  \ Smith Payton A. 2028558 1,365 Smithfield, UT
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31812 Downs Natalie S.  \ Downs Robert (Doug) 2088490 1,355 Clinton, UT

19113 Bliss Kristen A.  \ Goedicke Ernest E. 2055595 1,345 Clinton, UT

25514 Harris Angela R.  \ Goring Garrett 2095604 1,343 Riverside, UT

12015 Sorrells Davie Mae   \ Bearnson Michael 2043654 1,342 Roy, UT

32916 Montague Maurie E.  \ Hoover Harry F. 2054342 1,323 Taylorsville, UT

30117 Hickox Angie   \ Hickox Jason R. 2028558 1,321 Smithfield, UT

32618 Fonnesbeck Colette   \ Bowman Shawn L. 2088490 1,319 Clinton, UT

9719 Huffman Rebecca L.  \ Cooper Toby L. 2043654 1,315 Roy, UT

30720 Summers Vicki   \ Woolstenhulme Scott L. 2088647 1,307 Tremonton, UT

33221 Espindola Jenny L.  \ Davis Matt M. 2095516 1,306 Clearfield, UT

39822 Hamblin Lorri   \ Varela David 2027001 1,302 Sunset, UT

38823 Bowman Shawn K.  \ Lewis Jami J. 2095602 1,290 Tremonton, UT

16323 Brown Kathleen A.  \ Hunter Corey 2095592 1,290 Ogden, UT

21825 Cordova Ivett   \ Cordova Estevan 2095600 1,289 Brigham City, UT

21525 Pearson Sharon L.  \ Tsakalos Jim J. 2079590 1,289 Ogden, UT

53327 Woicicki Alisa S.  \ Woicicki Shawn P. 2092109 1,285 Layton, UT

16328 Champion Carrie J.  \ Champion Bret D. 2068309 1,284 Riverdale, UT

9429 Bell Billy D.  \ Bell Deanna L. 2095597 1,279 Brigham City, UT

10829 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Magana William D. 2095290 1,279 Brigham City, UT

16431 Resinger Craig T.  \ Resinger Shelby D. 2095317 1,277 Farmington, UT

28331 Adelman Lisa M.  \ Tolfree J. Doug 2095506 1,277 Ogden, UT

9933 Sorrells Davie Mae   \ Cooper Toby L. 2043654 1,276 Roy, UT

43434 Miller Sharlyn K.  \ Miller Kenneth C. 2094003 1,275 Tremonton, UT

46635 Ortega Vanessa A.  \ Ortega Jesse 2095600 1,273 Brigham City, UT

43936 Quick Lora L.  \ Quick Raymond T. 2092961 1,272 Brigham City, UT

23737 Marsh Rumi   \ Buck Douglas E. 2068309 1,270 Riverdale, UT

33937 Myers Alan L.  \ Jensen Marlene A. 2095241 1,270 Hooper, UT

47439 Keegan Brenda K.  \ Keegan James (Jim)
E.

2079590 1,265 Ogden, UT

11840 Huffman Rebecca L.  \ Bearnson Michael 2043654 1,264 Roy, UT

25841 Smith Lucie M.  \ Smith Russell S. 2095506 1,260 Ogden, UT

14042 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Baker Henry E. 2095279 1,257 Brigham City, UT

40643 Scott Jennifer L.  \ Scott Juan 2095536 1,256 Layton, UT

30744 Vigansky Donna L.  \ Gonzalez Ruben C. 2095545 1,255 Clinton, UT

29645 McDonald Douglas D.  \ Weaver Karie A. 2095300 1,252 Plymouth, UT

11345 King Robert L.  \ King Tricia 2095596 1,252 Brigham City, UT

11547 Monzella Crystal   \ McIntosh Justin W. 2095592 1,248 Ogden, UT

12948 Shaum Darla   \ Symes Isaac D. 2095290 1,243 Brigham City, UT

9948 Henning Jennifer L.  \ Henning Eric J. 2088943 1,243 Layton, UT

37550 Nicholas Jenny L.  \ Nicholas Jeff R. 2095536 1,237 Layton, UT

12151 Conrey Annika B.  \ Adelman Jonathan T. 2095490 1,236 North Ogden, UT

34452 Lewis Jami J.  \ Godfrey Duane 2088647 1,232 Tremonton, UT

23453 Robinson Tristen M.  \ Robinson Brandon
J.

2095522 1,230 Farr West, UT

21854 Germain Michele   \ Germain Victor R. 2054342 1,226 Taylorsville, UT

10255 Smith Elby J.  \ Smith Brandon C. 2095317 1,224 Farmington, UT
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36456 Harada Dianne   \ Love Dennis L. 2095241 1,218 Hooper, UT

39657 Berndt Dawn M.  \ Berndt Johannes H. 2095545 1,200 Clinton, UT

34458 Pustek Kristie A.  \ Pustek Andy J. 2095581 1,198 West Haven, UT

33659 Roberts Mari L.  \ Bybee Gene G. 2095581 1,195 West Haven, UT

17560 McDonough Pamela E.  \ Magana William
D.

2095279 1,191 Brigham City, UT

20761 Robinson Henry J.  \ Kreig Jackie L. 2095522 1,184 Farr West, UT

30262 Martinez Frankie A.  \ Martinez Pedro
 "Pete" A.

2095601 1,177 Ogden, UT

22363 Hooker Joshua J. Jr \ Neilson Kathy J. 2088944 1,140 Farr West, UT

33264 Brummett Janiel E.  \ Brummett Grant N. 2095593 1,138 Brigham City, UT

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Men's All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

2641 Weaver John W. 2095593 1,548 Brigham City, UT

2262 Goring Preston 2095604 1,512 Riverside, UT

203 Smith Payton A. 2028558 1,442 Smithfield, UT

04 Adelman Ronald E. 2095490 1,436 North Ogden, UT

1825 Hickox Jason R. 2028558 1,385 Smithfield, UT

1886 Sagez Nelson L. 2025164 1,382 Garland, UT

707 Goedicke Ernest E. 2055595 1,373 Clinton, UT

1788 Woolstenhulme Scott L. 2088647 1,361 Tremonton, UT

1949 Downs Robert (Doug) 2088490 1,349 Clinton, UT

11810 Quattlebaum Ricky D. 2095596 1,343 Brigham City, UT

11811 Baker Henry E. 2095279 1,339 Brigham City, UT

32412 Bowman Shawn L. 2088490 1,337 Clinton, UT

2013 Hunter Corey 2095592 1,326 Ogden, UT

33414 Hoover Harry F. 2054342 1,324 Taylorsville, UT

7415 Bearnson Michael 2043654 1,320 Roy, UT

34416 Scott Juan 2095536 1,309 Layton, UT

24217 Goich Melvin J. 2095601 1,285 Ogden, UT

4818 Bell Billy D. 2095597 1,284 Brigham City, UT

16218 Shakespeare Dave 2095516 1,284 Clearfield, UT

17820 Davis Matt M. 2095516 1,283 Clearfield, UT

18221 McIntosh Justin W. 2095592 1,281 Ogden, UT

22022 Bybee Gene G. 2095581 1,272 West Haven, UT

27023 Brummett Grant N. 2095593 1,268 Brigham City, UT

3224 Cooper Toby L. 2043654 1,267 Roy, UT

025 Smith Brandon C. 2095317 1,265 Farmington, UT

35026 Berndt Johannes H. 2095545 1,260 Clinton, UT

17827 Buck Douglas E. 2068309 1,258 Riverdale, UT

16628 Tsakalos Jim J. 2079590 1,257 Ogden, UT

24829 Gonzalez Ruben C. 2095545 1,251 Clinton, UT

7030 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 2095601 1,245 Ogden, UT

28031 Myers Alan L. 2095241 1,244 Hooper, UT

18232 Goring Garrett 2095604 1,232 Riverside, UT
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5433 Magana William D. 2095279 1,229 Brigham City, UT

15634 Adelman Jonathan T. 2095490 1,224 North Ogden, UT

50635 Ortega Jesse 2095600 1,216 Brigham City, UT

35035 Keegan James (Jim) E. 2079590 1,216 Ogden, UT

10237 Resinger Craig T. 2055595 1,214 Clinton, UT

3238 King Robert L. 2095596 1,210 Brigham City, UT

12839 Champion Bret D. 2068309 1,205 Riverdale, UT

9640 Symes Isaac D. 2095290 1,201 Brigham City, UT

13441 Robinson Henry J. 2095522 1,197 Farr West, UT

4842 Tolfree J. Doug 2095506 1,166 Ogden, UT

4843 Cordova Estevan 2095600 1,164 Brigham City, UT

23644 Godfrey Duane 2088647 1,162 Tremonton, UT

35645 Love Dennis L. 2095241 1,158 Hooper, UT

19846 Pustek Andy J. 2095581 1,157 West Haven, UT

12847 Smith Russell S. 2095506 1,151 Ogden, UT

17248 Germain Victor R. 2054342 1,143 Taylorsville, UT

4849 Robinson Brandon J. 2095522 1,131 Farr West, UT

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Women's All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

4861 Martinez Teresa 2095601 1,427 Ogden, UT

5822 Quattlebaum Heidi 2095596 1,418 Brigham City, UT

4523 Lewis Jami J. 2088647 1,417 Tremonton, UT

3284 Harris Angela R. 2095604 1,412 Riverside, UT

4425 Downs Natalie S. 2088490 1,385 Clinton, UT

2866 Daniels Shari L. 2025164 1,362 Garland, UT

3887 Cordova Ivett 2095600 1,359 Brigham City, UT

4648 Shakespeare Gaylynne 2095516 1,355 Clearfield, UT

4909 Hickox Arley J. 2028558 1,353 Smithfield, UT

16210 Huffman Rebecca L. 2043654 1,351 Roy, UT

42010 Robinson Tristen M. 2095522 1,351 Farr West, UT

42612 Ortega Vanessa A. 2095600 1,346 Brigham City, UT

31213 Bliss Kristen A. 2055595 1,342 Clinton, UT

26414 Germain Michele 2054342 1,340 Taylorsville, UT

50215 Wheeler Kayla L. 2095604 1,339 Riverside, UT

16615 Sorrells Davie Mae 2043654 1,339 Roy, UT

59815 Keegan Brenda K. 2079590 1,339 Ogden, UT

43618 Summers Vicki 2088647 1,331 Tremonton, UT

32818 Fonnesbeck Colette 2088490 1,331 Clinton, UT

39818 Jensen Marlene A. 2095241 1,331 Hooper, UT

51821 Adelman Lisa M. 2095506 1,322 Ogden, UT

30622 Brown Kathleen A. 2095592 1,301 Ogden, UT

48623 Espindola Jenny L. 2095516 1,298 Clearfield, UT

22623 Resinger Shelby D. 2055595 1,298 Clinton, UT

38825 Smith Lucie M. 2095506 1,297 Ogden, UT
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37826 Adelman Alexis R. 2095490 1,296 North Ogden, UT

46827 Scott Jennifer L. 2095536 1,295 Layton, UT

36628 Vigansky Donna L. 2095545 1,287 Clinton, UT

19429 King Tricia 2095596 1,274 Brigham City, UT

28029 Kreig Jackie L. 2095522 1,274 Farr West, UT

16231 Baker Cheryl Ann 2095279 1,264 Brigham City, UT

42032 Hickox Angie 2028558 1,262 Smithfield, UT

29633 McDonough Pamela E. 2095279 1,252 Brigham City, UT

20434 Smith Elby J. 2095317 1,250 Farmington, UT

53435 Martinez Frankie A. 2095601 1,231 Ogden, UT

29636 Marsh Rumi 2068309 1,230 Riverdale, UT

23237 Lewis Paula J. 2095593 1,228 Brigham City, UT

44237 Berndt Dawn M. 2095545 1,228 Clinton, UT

26439 Pearson Sharon L. 2079590 1,227 Ogden, UT

16240 Shaum Darla 2095290 1,200 Brigham City, UT

8641 Conrey Annika B. 2095490 1,194 North Ogden, UT

45242 Roberts Mari L. 2095581 1,191 West Haven, UT

19843 Champion Carrie J. 2068309 1,188 Riverdale, UT

49044 Pustek Kristie A. 2095581 1,183 West Haven, UT

14045 Bell Deanna L. 2095597 1,159 Brigham City, UT

39446 Brummett Janiel E. 2095593 1,125 Brigham City, UT

4847 Monzella Crystal 2095592 1,115 Ogden, UT
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